USM2350A

Ne HaunmeHoBaHue Ne HaumeHnoBanue

1 Outer flange BuemrHwmii uianen 32 | Screw M4*12 Bunt M4*12

2 Disc Jluck 33 | Rotor assy Potop

3 Inner flange Brytpennunii ¢uranery 34 | Anti-dust ring [TpoTHBONBLIBHBIH

KOJITTAYOK

4 Protect guard 3anUTHBIA KOXKYX 35 | Bearing 608 [Mogmmmank 608

5 Square nut M8 I"aiixa M8 36 | Bearing sleeve 608 | Brynka pe3sunoBas 608

6 Screw M8*25 Bunt M8*25 37 | Wind guard Huddyzop

7 Screw M5*16 Bunt M5*16 38 | Screw ST4.8*70F Bunt ST4.8*70F

8 Spring washer 5 [IpyxunHas maiiba 5 39 | Stator assy Cratop

9 Flat washer 5 ITnockas maiida 5 40 | Name plate DTUKETKA

10 | Front cover Kopnyc nogmmumnanka 41 | Housing Kopnyc

11 | Anti-dust ring [Teine3amuTHas 42 | Soft start [TnaBHBII TyCK
KPBIIIKa

12 | Spindle Inuanens 43 | Screw ST4.2*10 Bunr ST4.2*10

13 | Key 4*5*13 [nonka 4*5*13 44 | Name plate DTUKETKA

14 | Bearing 6202 [Mommmmauk 6202 45 | Coil spring [pyxuHa

15 | Bearing cover Jleprxareinb 46 | Brush holder [leTkoaepxkareb
MO/IIITUITHUKA

16 | Screw M4*10 Bunt M4*10 47 | Screw M4*8 Bunt M4*8

17 | Wheel gear Bosbiiast mecrepHs 48 | Carbon brush VYTOoJIbHBIC HIETKH

18 | Circlip 14 CTOIMOpHOE KOJIBIO 49 | Brush cover Kppimika mierox

19 | Oil bearing CKoNb3sIui 50 | Screw ST4.2*14F Bunt ST4.2*14F
MO/IIITUITHUK

20 | Side handle BbokoBast pyuka 51 | Switch BrikirouaTenn

21 | Screw ST4.8*40F Bunt ST4.8*%40F 52 | Cord clamp XOoMyT mHypa

22 | Lock pin Crorop 53 | Capacitor 0.33 Konpencarop

23 | Lock spring CronopHas npyxuHa 54 | Screw ST4.2*18 Bunt ST4.2*18

24 | Circlip 6 CTOIMOpHOE KOJIBIO 55 | Right handle ITpaBast pyuka

25 | Soft grip MsiTkast pyKosiTKa 56 | Rotary spring py>KuHA

26 | Gear box Ckoba 57 | Rotary button KHomka BparieHus

PYKOSITKH

27 | Nut M8 T'atixa M8 58 | Cord protector Y nauHuTENb MIHYpa

28 | Pinion [lecrepus Manas 59 | Cord & plug Inyp ¢ BuIKO#H

29 | Bearing 6201 IMomumank 6201 60 | Left handle JleBas pyuka

30 | Bearing cover Kopnyc nogmmnuuka 61 | Spanner CroenuanbHBIN KIHOY

31 | Spring washer 4 [TpyxunHas maiida 4







